
 

 

THE SPINNINGS _ CROWN GREEN CLOSE, SHAW OL2 7AQ 
Plot 

No  

House Type 

Description Sq. ft 

 

Status 

Full 

Property 
Price 

40% 

share 

Rent pcm 50% 

Share 

Rent pcm 75% 

Share 

Rent 

pcm 

1 The Harvest 

4-bedroom semi 
detached 1,111 

 
Released 

£290,000 

 
£116,000 

 
£398.75 

 
£145,000 

 
£332.29 

 
£217,500 

 
£166.15 

2 The Harvest 

4-bedroom semi 
detached 1,111 

 

Released 
£290,000 

 

£116,000 

 

£398.75 

 

£145,000 

 

£332.29 

 

£217,500 

 

£166.15 

8 

The 

Springwood  

4-Bedroom end 
mews 1,262 

 

Released 
£320,000 

 

£128,000 

 

£440.00 

 

£160,000 

 

£366.67 

 

£240,000 

 

£183.33 

9 

The 

Springwood 

4-bedroom mid 
mews 1,262 

 

Released 
£320,000 

 

£128,000 

 

£440.00 

 

£160,000 

 

£366.67 

 

£240,000 

 

£183.33 

10 
The 
Springwood 

4-bedroom end 
mews 1,262 

 
Released 

£320,000 

 
£128,000 

 
£440.00 

 
£160,000 

 
£366.67 

 
£240,000 

 
£183.33 

 
Please note: Please contact Fabric Living for more information about reserving a property. A £500 reservation fee will be required to hold a property 
and is subject to a 28 day 'exchange of contracts' period. These particulars do not constitute any part of an offer or contract, the information provided is 

for guidance only. Prices are correct at time of release and may be subject to change. 

 
Estate charge is applicable @ 18.16 per calendar month.  

Building Insurance fee for The Harvest is £28.42per calendar month and The Springwood at £31.36per calendar month.  

 
Telephone: 0161 524 1699 Email: sales@fabricliving.co.uk 

mailto:sales@fabricliving.co.uk

