

THE SPINNINGS _ CROWN GREEN CLOSE, SHAW OL2 7AQ

Plot No	House Type	Description	Sq. ft	Status	Full Property Price	40% share	Rent pcm	50% Share	Rent pcm	75% Share	Rent pcm
1	The Harvest	4-bedroom semi detached	1,111	Released	£290,000	£116,000	£398.75	£145,000	£332.29	£217,500	£166.15
2	The Harvest	4-bedroom semi detached	1,111	Released	£290,000	£116,000	£398.75	£145,000	£332.29	£217,500	£166.15
8	The Springwood	4-Bedroom end mews	1,262	Released	£320,000	£128,000	£440.00	£160,000	£366.67	£240,000	£183.33
9	The Springwood	4-bedroom mid mews	1,262	Released	£320,000	£128,000	£440.00	£160,000	£366.67	£240,000	£183.33
10	The Springwood	4-bedroom end mews	1,262	Released	£320,000	£128,000	£440.00	£160,000	£366.67	£240,000	£183.33

Please note: Please contact Fabric Living for more information about reserving a property. A £500 reservation fee will be required to hold a property and is subject to a 28 day 'exchange of contracts' period. These particulars do not constitute any part of an offer or contract, the information provided is for guidance only. Prices are correct at time of release and may be subject to change.

Estate charge is applicable @ 18.16 per calendar month. Building Insurance fee for The Harvest is £28.42per calendar month and The Springwood at £31.36per calendar month.

Telephone: 0161 524 1699 Email: sales@fabricliving.co.uk